Commercial Electric
Water Heaters
Page 1 of 4
CANCE15300
FEATURES
• Meets the standby loss requirements of
NRCan and current edition of AHRAE/IES
90.1.

OPTIONS
• UL and cUL listed conversion kits to adjust voltage and kW requirements in the field before and after installation
• ASME 160 psi (1103 kPa) tank construction
• International voltages – 220, 380, 400, 415, 575, and 600 volts, three phase available with Y connected elements
• MANIFOLD KITS – for multiple tank installations. Two heaters -part # 100109231, three heaters- part # 100109232 and four heaters-
part # 100109233
MODEL
NUMBER
TANK CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS INLET/OUTLET
(NPT)
APPROX. SHIPPING
WEIGHT A B C
USG LITRE INCHES CM INCHES CM INCHES CM INCHES LB KG
DRE-52 50 179 55-3/4 142 21-3/4 55 27 69 1-1/4 265 120
DRE-80 80 286 60-1/4 153 25-1/2 65 31 79 1-1/4 280 127
DRE-120 119 426 62-1/4 158 29-1/2 75 35 89 1-1/4 390 177
DIMENSIONS
3/4” NPT
OPENING

shall supply ASME rated temperature and pressure relief valve. Fully illustrated instruction manual to be included. Meets standby loss requirements of
NRCan and current edition of ASHRAE/IES 90.1.
KW
INPUT
MODEL NUMBERS TANK CAPACITY IN
GALLONS NUMBER
OF
ELEMENTS
ELEMENT
WATTAGE
FULL LOAD CURRENT IN AMPERES
SINGLE PHASE THREE PHASE
50 80 119 208V 240V 277V 480V 208V 240V 480V 600V
6 DRE-52-6 DRE-80-6 DRE-120-6 3 2,000 28.8 25.0 21.7 12.5 16.7 14.4 7.2 6.0
9 DRE-52-9 DRE-80-9 DRE-120-9 3 3,000 43.3 37.5 32.5 18.8 25.0 21.7 10.8 9.0
12.3 DRE-52-12 DRE-80-12 DRE-120-12 3 4,000 57.7 50.0 43.3 25.0 33.3 28.9 14.4 12.0
13.5 DRE-52-13.5 DRE-80-13.5 DRE-120-13.5 3 4,500 64.9 56.3 48.7 28.1 37.5 32.5 16.2 13.5
15 DRE-52-15 DRE-80-15 DRE-120-15 3 5,000 72.1 62.5 54.2 31.3 41.6 36.1 18.0 15.0
18 DRE-52-18 DRE-80-18 DRE-120-18 3* 6,000 86.5 75.0 65.0 37.5 50.0 43.3 21.7 18.0
24 DRE-52-24 DRE-80-24 DRE-120-24 6 4,000 115.4 100.0 86.6 50.0 66.6 57.7 28.9 24.0
27 DRE-52-27 DRE-80-27 DRE-120-27 6 4,500 129.8 112.5 97.5 56.3 74.9 65.0 32.5 27.0
30 DRE-52-30 DRE-80-30 DRE-120-30 6 5,000 144.2 125.0 108.3 62.5 83.3 72.2 36.1 30.0
36 DRE-52-36 DRE-80-36 DRE-120-36 6* 6,000 173.1 150.0 130.0 75.0 99.9 86.6 43.3 36.0
40.5 N/A DRE-80-40.5 DRE-120-40.5 9 4,500 194.7 168.8 146.2 84.4 112.4 97.4 48.7 40.5
45 N/A DRE-80-45 DRE-120-45 9 5,000 216.3 187.5 162.5 93.8 124.9 108.3 54.1 45.0
54 N/A DRE-80-54 DRE-120-54 9 6,000 N/A 225.0 194.9 112.5 149.9 129.9 65.0 54.0
*208 volt models may contain three (3) additional elements.
For ASME construction add “A” to the model number (example: DRE-52A-24).
For Technical Information call 888-599-2837. A. O. Smith Enterprises Ltd. reserves the right to make product changes or improvements without prior notice.
May 2018